

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.11227-11238/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2012 in WA
No.1014/2012 and WA Nos.1180-1190/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S JOHNSON LIFTS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C) No. 548/2008.

In the meanwhile, no coercive steps shall be
taken to effect recovery, subject to the condition that
the admitted amount of tax is deposited by the
petitioner.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master